
Thursday, February 29
Hemenway Elementary

Winter Concert
Hemenway Elementary School, 9:30 AM

Saturday, March 2
METG High School Festival Preliminaries

FHS Drama Company:
The Heart of Robin Hood

FHS Performing Arts Center, All Day

Indoor Flyers Marching Band & Guard
NESBA Competition

Dartmouth HS, All Day

Monday, March 4
PreK–12 District Art Show

 Open House Reception
Framingham Public Library
49 Lexington Street, 5–7

March 4–27
PreK–12 District Art Show
Framingham Public Library

49 Lexington Street

Friday, March 8
A Few Degrees More:

The Impact of Climate Change
in Framingham & Beyond

FHS Environmental and Art Clubs
Opening House Reception

The Saxonville Mills Project B Gallery
2 Central Street, Mill 1, 5–7

March 8–20
A Few Degrees More:

The Impact of Climate Change
in Framingham & Beyond

FHS Environmental and Art Clubs Show
The Saxonville Mills Project B Gallery

2 Central Street, Mill 1

Saturday, March 9
METG High School Festival Semifinals

FHS Performing Arts Center, All Day

Indoor Flyers Marching Band & Guard
NESBA Competition

Salem HS (New Hampshire), All Day

Wednesday, March 13
Music in our Schools Jazz Workshop 

 (for middle school & high school students)
FHS Performing Arts Center, 9:15am–1:30pm

Music In Our Schools Jazz Concert
FHS Performing Arts Center, 7 PM

Friday, March 15
Stapleton Elementary

4th Grade Concert
Stapleton Elementary School, 2:30 PM

Tuesday, March 19
McCarthy  Elementary

2nd Grade Concert
McCarthy Elementary School, 8:45 AM

Thursday, March 21
METG High School Festival Finals, Day 1

Back Bay Events Center, All Day

Friday, March 22
METG High School Festival Finals, Day 2

Back Bay Events Center, All Day

Stapleton Elementary
3rd Grade Concert

Stapleton Elementary School, 2:30 PM

Saturday, March 23
METG High School Festival Finals, Day 3

Back Bay Events Center, All Day

Indoor Flyers Marching Band & Guard
NESBA Competition

New Bedford HS, All Day

March 25–April 8
Oz: The Art Behind the Curtain

Open House Reception
The Saxonville Mills Project B Gallery

2 Central Street, Mill 1

Tuesday, March 26
Barbieri Elementary

1st Grade Folk Dancing
Barbieri Elementary School, 11:15 AM

Wednesday, March 27
Barbieri Elementary

2nd Grade Folk Dancing
Barbieri Elementary School, 12:45 AM

Saturday, March 30
Indoor Flyers Marching Band & Guard

NESBA Finals
Salem HS (Massachusetts), All Day

Thursday, April 4
Oz: The Art Behind the Curtain

Open House Reception
The Saxonville Mills Project B Gallery

2 Central Street, Mill 1, 5–7

Saturday, April 6
Indoor Flyers Colorguard Finals

NESBA Finals
Salem HS (Massachusetts), All Day

Sunday, April 7
Indoor Flyers Wind/Percussion Finals

NESBA Finals
Dartmouth HS, All Day
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